ARE YOU CONCERNED ABOUT SAFETY?
THEN HELP US DO SOMETHING ABOUT IT!

YOU ARE INVITED TO A MEETING FOR WH RESIDENTS TO DISCUSS

A NEIGHBORHOOD BLOCK WATCH AND COMMUNITY SAFETY
MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2014, AT 6:00 P.M.
WILLOUGHBY HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER

35400 CHARDON ROAD (JUST EAST OF ROUTE 91)

For more info, email District 2 Councilman at RaySomich@willoughbyhills-oh.gov

(You may find the following crime statistics interesting):

Annual crime statistics for local cities as reported at www.city-data.com

Average per year over the past 10 years reported:

Eastlake

Euclid

Highland Hts.
Mayfield Hts.
Mentor
Richmond Hits.
Willoughby
Willoughby Hills
Willowick

Thefts

374.3
1156.1
78.3
274.2
1035.6
246.6
322.7
98.1
141.7

Rapes
0.9
19.3
0.1
0.6
10.7
0.4
35
2.0
1.8

Car Thefts

23.4
197.2
4.4
16.1
64.1
1.8
26.4
7.9
17.1
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