ARE <u>YOU</u> CONCERNED ABOUT <u>SAFETY</u>? THEN HELP US DO SOMETHING ABOUT IT!

YOU ARE INVITED TO A MEETING FOR WH RESIDENTS TO DISCUSS

A NEIGHBORHOOD BLOCK WATCH AND COMMUNITY SAFETY

MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2014, AT 6:00 P.M.

WILLOUGHBY HILLS COMMUNITY CENTER

35400 CHARDON ROAD (JUST EAST OF ROUTE 91)

For more info, email District 2 Councilman at RaySomich@willoughbyhills-oh.gov
(You may find the following crime statistics interesting):

Annual crime statistics for local cities as reported at www.city-data.com

Average per year over the past 10 years reported:

	Thefts	Rapes	Car Thefts
Eastlake	374.3	0.9	23.4
Euclid	1156.1	19.3	197.2
Highland Hts.	78.3	0.1	4.4
Mayfield Hts.	274.2	0.6	16.1
Mentor	1035.6	10.7	64.1
Richmond Hts.	246.6	0.4	1.8
Willoughby	322.7	3.5	26.4
Willoughby Hills	98.1	2.0	7.9
Willowick	141.7	1.8	17.1